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Name
Alexandra RUD
Virginia COBB
Reine SOULE
Annelise BAIRD
Haley FINCH
Seven BOWEN
Sarah HOTTLE
Rowan TANGUAY
Mirra PAYSON
Emily CAMPBELL
Brenna BARTON
Audrey LAHAMMER
Abigail VAN DORN
Megan LEMOINE
Yekaterina KOSHKAREVA
Tillie LANGE
Davis BROSTERHOUS
Paige FIELDHOUSE
Talia DAY
Evelyn HUDRLIK
Jenna STAINKEN
Emma PEARSON
Keely HENDRICKS

SoHo Trials Ranking. Best two of three from Sprint #1, Mass Start 60, and Sprint #2

Combined Women

Sprint #1 Mass Start 60

97.33% 102.70%
99.20% 96.85%
101.56% 93.04%
98.81% 94.24%
91.32% 100.21%
99.24% 90.44%
94.50% 92.17%
97.79% 87.65%
87.61% 97.08%
97.35% 87.06%
86.70% 96.30%
88.31% 91.21%
91.07% 86.77%
83.63% 93.54%
91.40% 84.76%
90.96% 85.19%
87.97% 88.00%
86.72% 81.67%
92.88% 69.67%
80.96% 80.58%
75.27% 79.89%
77.75% 77.03%
78.62% 72.11%

Sum Best 2

200.03%
196.05%
194.60%
193.05%
191.53%
189.68%
186.67%
185.45%
184.70%
184.41%
183.00%
179.52%
177.84%
177.17%
176.17%
176.16%
175.97%
168.39%
162.55%
161.54%
155.16%
154.78%
150.73%

Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior
Youth
Youth
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior
Youth
Junior
Youth
Youth
Junior
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Name
Reine SOULE
Annelise BAIRD
Haley FINCH
Seven BOWEN
Sarah HOTTLE
Rowan TANGUAY
Emily CAMPBELL
Brenna BARTON
Abigail VAN DORN
Megan LEMOINE
Yekaterina KOSHKAREVA
Tillie LANGE
Davis BROSTERHOUS
Talia DAY
Jenna STAINKEN
Emma PEARSON

Youth Women

Sprint #1
101.69%
98.94%
91.46%
99.37%
94.64%
97.93%
97.48%
86.85%
91.21%
83.79%
91.55%
91.11%
88.12%
93.02%

Mass Start 60
96.24%
97.40%
103.20%
93.72%
95.39%
91.01%
90.44%
99.40%
90.16%
96.72%
88.21%
88.62%
91.34%
73.56%
83.48%
80.70%

Sprint #2

Sum Best 2
197.93%
196.34%
194.66%
193.09%
190.03%
188.94%
187.92%
186.25%
181.37%
180.51%
179.75%
179.73%
179.46%
166.58%
158.91%
158.61%
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Name
Thor SHEPPARD
Wes CAMPBELL
Elias SOULE
John LOHUIS
Eric ANDERSON
Thomas VAN DE KAMP
Aidan SANDS
Tristan THRASHER
Matej CERVENKA
Taylor CARLSON
Elias WATSON
Nate LIVINGOOD
Linus Stilson ARSTAD
Cale WOODS
Jesper Maximilian RUD
Theo CASTONGUAY
Logan SELANDER
Cyrus POTT
Grayson MELOCIK
Charlie WIEDEL
Ben SITES
lan BURGESS
Willett RICHEY
Jaydon CROUCH
Kellen GROTH
Sorin HUSEBY
Eli ZELLMER
Levi WATSON
River GRAY
Coal FLINT
Patterson FRAZIER
Colter SLOAN
Noah KENYON
Elliott OBERTON
Ben FREDERICK
Justin HANSEN

Combined Men

Sprint #1
101.77%
100.13%
97.84%
94.80%
98.10%
94.89%
90.29%
93.81%
93.83%
89.72%
89.24%
85.91%
92.93%
89.28%
87.20%
86.73%
80.69%
82.72%
80.60%
91.15%
83.12%
75.27%
77.60%
77.06%
69.73%
68.46%
64.76%
70.51%
55.54%
57.21%
50.87%
51.02%
47.98%
76.02%
29.79%
7.27%

Mass Start 60
100.42%
98.60%
97.98%
100.98%
97.41%
92.50%
93.81%
88.97%
87.01%
89.89%
90.37%
93.59%
85.05%
87.07%
87.79%
81.82%
84.44%
81.18%
82.81%
71.52%
79.14%
80.67%
76.26%
74.24%
80.00%
78.60%
80.59%
74.03%
69.13%
62.29%
67.19%
54.61%
49.70%

0
0
0

Sprint #2

Sum Best 2
202.18%
198.73%
195.82%
195.78%
195.51%
187.40%
184.10%
182.78%
180.84%
179.62%
179.61%
179.50%
177.98%
176.35%
174.99%
168.55%
165.13%
163.90%
163.41%
162.67%
162.25%
155.93%
153.86%
151.30%
149.72%
147.06%
145.36%
144.54%
124.66%
119.51%
118.06%
105.63%
97.68%
76.02%
29.79%

7.27%

Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior
Youth
Youth
Junior
Youth
Junior
Youth
Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior
Youth
Youth
Junior
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Name
John LOHUIS
Elias SOULE
Eric ANDERSON
Thomas VAN DE KAMP
Aidan SANDS
Tristan THRASHER
Taylor CARLSON
Elias WATSON
Linus Stilson ARSTAD
Jesper Maximilian RUD
Cyrus POTT
Grayson MELOCIK
Charlie WIEDEL
lan BURGESS
Willett RICHEY
Jaydon CROUCH
Kellen GROTH
Sorin HUSEBY
Eli ZELLMER
Levi WATSON
River GRAY
Coal FLINT
Patterson FRAZIER
Colter SLOAN
Elliott OBERTON
Ben FREDERICK

Youth Men

Sprint #1
97.92%
100.87%
101.12%
98.01%
93.54%

59.82%
61.44%
55.29%
55.44%
79.70%
34.83%

Mass Start 60
102.17%
99.20%
98.63%
93.79%
95.08%
90.30%
91.21%
91.68%
86.43%
89.13%
82.60%
84.21%
73.06%
82.09%
77.74%
75.74%
81.43%
80.05%
82.02%
75.54%
70.69%
63.94%
68.78%
56.35%

0.00%
0

Sprint #2

Sum Best 2
200.09%
200.07%
199.76%
191.80%
188.62%
187.25%
184.20%
184.20%
182.53%
179.68%
168.80%
168.35%
167.43%
161.06%
158.97%
156.45%
155.02%
152.42%
150.79%
149.88%
130.51%
125.39%
124.07%
111.79%
79.70%
34.83%



