	Combined Women											
	Name	Sprint #1	Mass Start 60	Sprint #2	Sum Best 2			Name	Sprint #1	Mass Start 60	Sprint #2	Sum Best
	Alexandra RUD	97.33%	102.70%		200.03%	Junior	1	Reine SOULE	101.69%	96.24%		197.93%
	Virginia COBB	99.20%	96.85%		196.05%	Junior	2	Annelise BAIRD	98.94%	97.40%		196.34%
	Reine SOULE	101.56%	93.04%		194.60%	Youth	3	Haley FINCH	91.46%	103.20%		194.66%
	Annelise BAIRD	98.81%	94.24%		193.05%	Youth	4	Seven BOWEN	99.37%	93.72%		193.09%
	Haley FINCH	91.32%	100.21%		191.53%	Youth	5	Sarah HOTTLE	94.64%	95.39%		190.03%
	Seven BOWEN	99.24%	90.44%		189.68%	Youth	6	Rowan TANGUAY	97.93%	91.01%		188.94%
	Sarah HOTTLE	94.50%	92.17%		186.67%	Youth	7	Emily CAMPBELL	97.48%	90.44%		187.92%
	Rowan TANGUAY	97.79%	87.65%		185.45%	Youth	8	Brenna BARTON	86.85%	99.40%		186.25%
	Mirra PAYSON	87.61%	97.08%		184.70%	Junior	9	Abigail VAN DORN	91.21%	90.16%		181.37%
)	Emily CAMPBELL	97.35%	87.06%		184.41%	Youth	10	Megan LEMOINE	83.79%	96.72%		180.51%
1	Brenna BARTON	86.70%	96.30%		183.00%	Youth	11	Yekaterina KOSHKAREVA	91.55%	88.21%		179.75%
2	Audrey LAHAMMER	88.31%	91.21%		179.52%	Junior	12	Tillie LANGE	91.11%	88.62%		179.73%
3	Abigail VAN DORN	91.07%	86.77%		177.84%	Youth	13	Davis BROSTERHOUS	88.12%	91.34%		179.46%
	Megan LEMOINE	83.63%	93.54%		177.17%	Youth	14	Talia DAY	93.02%	73.56%		166.58%
5	Yekaterina KOSHKAREVA	91.40%	84.76%		176.17%	Youth	15	Jenna STAINKEN	75.43%	83.48%		158.91%
6	Tillie LANGE	90.96%	85.19%		176.16%	Youth	16	Emma PEARSON	77.91%	80.70%		158.61%
,	Davis BROSTERHOUS	87.97%	88.00%		175.97%	Youth						
3	Paige FIELDHOUSE	86.72%	81.67%		168.39%	Junior						
)	Talia DAY	92.88%	69.67%		162.55%	Youth						
)	Evelyn HUDRLIK	80.96%	80.58%		161.54%	Junior						
	Jenna STAINKEN	75.27%	79.89%		155.16%	Youth						
2	Emma PEARSON	77.75%	77.03%		154.78%	Youth						
3	Keely HENDRICKS	78.62%	72.11%		150.73%	Junior						
	•											
+												

		Con	nhinad Man						Vout	n Mon			
	Combined Men						Youth Men						
	Name	Sprint #1	Mass Start 60	Sprint #2	Sum Best 2								
1	Thor SHEPPARD	101.77%	100.42%		202.18%	Junior		Name	Sprint #1	Mass Start 60	Sprint #2	Sum Best 2	
2	Wes CAMPBELL	100.13%	98.60%		198.73%	Junior	1	John LOHUIS	97.92%	102.17%		200.09%	
3	Elias SOULE	97.84%	97.98%		195.82%	Youth	2	Elias SOULE	100.87%	99.20%		200.07%	
4	John LOHUIS	94.80%	100.98%		195.78%	Youth	3	Eric ANDERSON	101.12%	98.63%		199.76%	
5	Eric ANDERSON	98.10%	97.41%		195.51%	Youth	4	Thomas VAN DE KAMP	98.01%	93.79%		191.80%	
6	Thomas VAN DE KAMP	94.89%	92.50%		187.40%	Youth	5	Aidan SANDS	93.54%	95.08%		188.62%	
7	Aidan SANDS	90.29%	93.81%		184.10%	Youth	6	Tristan THRASHER	96.96%	90.30%		187.25%	
8	Tristan THRASHER	93.81%	88.97%		182.78%	Youth	7	Taylor CARLSON	92.99%	91.21%		184.20%	
9	Matej CERVENKA	93.83%	87.01%		180.84%	Junior	8	Elias WATSON	92.52%	91.68%		184.20%	
10	Taylor CARLSON	89.72%	89.89%		179.62%	Youth	9	Linus Stilson ARSTAD	96.10%	86.43%		182.53%	
11	Elias WATSON	89.24%	90.37%		179.61%	Youth	10	Jesper Maximilian RUD	90.54%	89.13%		179.68%	
12	Nate LIVINGOOD	85.91%	93.59%		179.50%	Junior	11	Cyrus POTT	86.19%	82.60%		168.80%	
13	Linus Stilson ARSTAD	92.93%	85.05%		177.98%	Youth	12	Grayson MELOCIK	84.14%	84.21%		168.35%	
14	Cale WOODS	89.28%	87.07%		176.35%	Junior	13	Charlie WIEDEL	94.37%	73.06%		167.43%	
15	Jesper Maximilian RUD	87.20%	87.79%		174.99%	Youth	14	Ian BURGESS	78.96%	82.09%		161.06%	
16	Theo CASTONGUAY	86.73%	81.82%		168.55%	Junior	15	Willett RICHEY	81.23%	77.74%		158.97%	
17	Logan SELANDER	80.69%	84.44%		165.13%	Junior	16	Jaydon CROUCH	80.71%	75.74%		156.45%	
18	Cyrus POTT	82.72%	81.18%		163.90%	Youth	17	Kellen GROTH	73.59%	81.43%		155.02%	
19	Grayson MELOCIK	80.60%	82.81%		163.41%	Youth	18	Sorin HUSEBY	72.36%	80.05%		152.42%	
20	Charlie WIEDEL	91.15%	71.52%		162.67%	Youth	19	Eli ZELLMER	68.77%	82.02%		150.79%	
21	Ben SITES	83.12%	79.14%		162.25%	Junior	20	Levi WATSON	74.34%	75.54%		149.88%	
22	lan BURGESS	75.27%	80.67%		155.93%	Youth	21	River GRAY	59.82%	70.69%		130.51%	
23	Willett RICHEY	77.60%	76.26%		153.86%	Youth	22	Coal FLINT	61.44%	63.94%		125.39%	
24	Jaydon CROUCH	77.06%	74.24%		151.30%	Youth	23	Patterson FRAZIER	55.29%	68.78%		124.07%	
25	Kellen GROTH	69.73%	80.00%		149.72%	Youth	24	Colter SLOAN	55.44%	56.35%		111.79%	
26	Sorin HUSEBY	68.46%	78.60%		147.06%	Youth	25	Elliott OBERTON	79.70%	0.00%		79.70%	
27	Eli ZELLMER	64.76%	80.59%		145.36%	Youth	26	Ben FREDERICK	34.83%	0		34.83%	
28	Levi WATSON	70.51%	74.03%		144.54%	Youth			200 /0	Ü		2	
29	River GRAY	55.54%	69.13%		124.66%	Youth							
30	Coal FLINT	57.21%	62.29%		119.51%	Youth							
31	Patterson FRAZIER	50.87%	67.19%		118.06%	Youth							
32	Colter SLOAN	51.02%	54.61%		105.63%	Youth							
33	Noah KENYON	47.98%	49.70%		97.68%	Junior							
34	Elliott OBERTON	76.02%	0		76.02%	Youth							
35	Ben FREDERICK	29.79%	0		29.79%	Youth							
36	Justin HANSEN	7.27%	0		7.27%	Junior							